PowerCat™ 6 - UTP Solutions
PowerCat™
6 UTP Solution
What we do
For over 30 years Molex has
manufactured innovative data
transport and advanced management
solutions.

+27 11 513 4223
Ordering Information
Cable
Order No. Description
CAA-00326 PowerCat 6 4 Pair Cable PVC U/UTP - 500m Reel
CAA-00325 PowerCat 6 4 Pair Cable LS0H IEC 332.1 U/UTP - 500m Reel
CAA-00305 PowerCat 6 U/UTP 4 Pair Cable LS0H IEC 332.1 U/UTP, 305m Reel in a Box - Violet
Patch Panels
Order No. Description
PID-00141 24 Port PowerCat 6 Patch Panel, 568A/B, 1U
PID-00142 48 Port PowerCat 6 Patch Panel, 568A/B, 2U
PID-00156 24 Port Angled PowerCat 6 Patch Panel, 568A/B, 1U
PID-00157 48 Port Angled PowerCat 6 Patch Panel, 568A/B, 2U
PID-00258 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U
PID-00259 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U
PID-00260 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U
PID-00261 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U
PID-00210 24 Port Keystone Patch Panel, Unloaded - 1U
KSJ-00064-** Keystone Blank
Note: Patch Panel accessories are available. Please refer to our Product & Solutions Guide for more information.
Patch Cords and Solid Cable Assemblies
Order No. Description
PCD-02000-** PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H Patch Cord 0.5m
PCD-02001-** PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H Patch Cord 1m
PCD-02002-** PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H Patch Cord 1.5m
PCD-02003-** PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H Patch Cord 2m
PCD-02005-** PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H Patch Cord 3m
PCD-02009-** PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H Patch Cord 5m
PCD-02013-** PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H Patch Cord 7m
PCD-02019-** PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H Patch Cord 10m
PCD-00464-0P PowerCat 6 U/UTP Solid Cable Patch Cord Assembly LS0H Violet - 4m
PCD-00465-0P PowerCat 6 U/UTP Solid Cable Patch Cord Assembly LS0H Violet - 6m
PCD-00466-0P PowerCat 6 U/UTP Solid Cable Patch Cord Assembly LS0H Violet - 8m
PCD-00467-0P PowerCat 6 U/UTP Solid Cable Patch Cord Assembly LS0H Violet - 10m
PCD-00468-0P PowerCat 6 U/UTP Solid Cable Patch Cord Assembly LS0H Violet - 20m
PCD-00469-0P PowerCat 6 U/UTP Solid Cable Patch Cord Assembly LS0H Violet - 30m
PCD-00470-0P PowerCat 6 U/UTP Solid Cable Patch Cord Assembly LS0H Violet - 40m
Note: Insert colour code instead of ** in part number when ordering patch cords:
0C= Red, 0E=Grey, 0H=Blue, 0J=Green, 0K=Yellow
Jacks and Work Area Modules
Order No. Description